
State Technical Advisory Committee 
January 23, 2020 

9:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
 

Time Duration Topic Presenter 

9:30 – 9:45 15 min Opening/Introductions Roylene 

9:45 – 11:15 90 min CSP/EQIP/ACEP Interim Rule Keith Griswold 

11:15 – 11:45 30 min CRP/Sage Grouse Bonda Habets 

11:45 – 12:05 20 min Source Water Bonda Habets 

12:05 – 1:00 55 min Lunch  

1:00 - 1:20 20 min GARC/Easement CPI Keith Griswold 

1:20 – 1:40 20 min LWG Tool Keith Griswold 

1:40 – 1:55 15 min 10 Practices at 90 Percent Keith Griswold 

1:55 – 2:15 20 min Fund Pool Keith Griswold 

2:15 – 2:25 10 min CIG on Farm Bonda Habets 

2:25 – 2:35 10 min TSP Recruitment Bonda Habets 

2:35 – 2:45 10 min Break  

2:45 – 3:45 60 min CART Keith Griswold 

3:45 – 4:15 30 min Partnership Reports  

4:15 – 4:30 15 min Questions  

 


